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SALE:1:1: SOLD TO DEVELOPER

2436 MAINT/ALTR 300 11/14/2011

HX Base Yr

1104 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 4,047 96.3900 59.76 241,849 1988 1988 0 0 0 46.25 53.75

1 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3840

BAS 3,840 100 3,840 123,344

FOP 144 30 43 1,381

FOP 144 30 43 1,381

FOP 144 30 43 1,381

FST 24 55 13 418

FST 24 55 13 418

FST 48 55 26 835

FST 48 55 26 835

4,416 4,047 129,994

BAS= W96 S40 FST= S6 E4 N6 W4$ E4 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$E24FST=
S6 E8 N6 W8$ E8 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E24 FST=  S6 E8 N6 W8$ E8
FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E24 FST= S6 E4 N6 W4$ E4 N40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,584.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1988 1988 3 50 3,584

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 21,488.00 UT 1.10 1.10 50 1988 1988 3 50 11,818

15,402

1 0300 C MULTI-FAM 0 *RMF-1486.00 356.00 3.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 119,100
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HX Base Yr

1104 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 4,047 96.3900 59.76 241,849 1988 1988 0 0 0 46.25 53.75

2 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3840

BAS 3,840 100 3,840 123,344

FOP 144 30 43 1,381

FOP 144 30 43 1,381

FOP 144 30 43 1,381

FST 24 55 13 418

FST 24 55 13 418

FST 48 55 26 835

FST 48 55 26 835

4,416 4,047 129,994

BAS= W96 S40 FST= S6 E4 N6 W4$ E4 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E24
FST= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E8 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E24 FST= S6 E8 N6
W8$ E8 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E24 FST= S6 E4 N6 W4$ E4 N40$.
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HX Base Yr

1104 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 4,047 96.3900 59.76 241,849 1988 1988 0 0 0 46.25 53.75

3 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3840

BAS 3,840 100 3,840 123,344

FOP 144 30 43 1,381

FOP 144 30 43 1,381

FOP 144 30 43 1,381

FST 24 55 13 418

FST 24 55 13 418

FST 48 55 26 835

FST 48 55 26 835

4,416 4,047 129,994

BAS= W96 S40 FST= S6 E4 N6 W4$ E4 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E24
FST= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E8 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E24 FST= S6 E8 N6
W8$ E8 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E24 FST= S6 E4 N6 W4$ E4 N40$.
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HX Base Yr

1104 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 4,047 96.3900 59.76 241,849 1988 1988 0 0 0 46.25 53.75

4 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3840

BAS 3,840 100 3,840 123,344

FOP 144 30 43 1,381

FOP 144 30 43 1,381

FOP 144 30 43 1,381

FST 24 55 13 418

FST 24 55 13 418

FST 48 55 26 835

FST 48 55 26 835

4,416 4,047 129,994

BAS= W96 S40 FST= S6 E4 N6 W4$ E4 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E24
FST= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E8 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E24 FST= S6 E8 N6
W8$ E8 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$ E24 FST= S6 E4 N6 W4$ E4 N40$.
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HX Base Yr

1104 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 3,101 99.2160 61.51 190,743 1988 1988 0 0 0 46.25 53.75

5 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3016

BAS 3,016 100 3,016 99,714

FOP 100 30 30 992

FST 100 55 55 1,818

3,216 3,101 102,524

BAS= W104 S29 E7 FOP= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E5 FST= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E23
FST= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E5 FOP= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E19 FOP= S5 E5 N5 W5$
E5 FST= S5E5 N5 W5$ E23 FST= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E5 FOP= S5 E5 N5
W5$ E12 N29$.
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HX Base Yr

1104 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 3,101 99.2160 61.51 190,743 1988 1988 0 0 0 46.25 53.75

6 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3016

BAS 3,016 100 3,016 99,714

FOP 100 30 30 992

FST 100 55 55 1,818

3,216 3,101 102,524

BAS= W104 S29 E7 FOP= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E5 FST= S5E5 N5 W5$ E23
FST= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E5 FOP= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E19 FOP= S5 E5 N5 W5$
E5 FST= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E23 FST= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E5 FOP= S5 E5 N5
W5$ E12 N29$.
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